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
northerns, large bluegills AND is close to a well known splake lake. 
Home is used seasonally but it's insulated for winter use. Broadband 
ready. MLS# 6083525  $289,900  

CUSTOM CEDAR 
LOG CABIN ON 
MCFARLAND LAKE. 
A cozy 2 bdrm hide-away 
with sauna building, guest 
cabin, storage and new 
outhouse. Lrg deck, cathedral 
ceiling, lrg windows with 

great views and open floor plan. Nice lot with great shoreline. Comes 
partially furnished. MLS# 6085522  $239,900 
QUALITY GARAGE ON WILSON LAKE. The perfect 
place for your north woods dream. The Timberland garage is well 
built and provides an excellent cabin while you build your dream 
home on a great walleye lake. Knotty pine, wood burning stove, 
outhouse, and dock with 313' shoreline. Year round access.  
 MLS# 6078042  $219,900
CABIN WITH 
BWCAW VIEW 
ON MCFARLAND. 
This super 2 bdrm cabin 
has great views of the 
Palisades and the west end 
of McFarland Lake. Just 
a stone’s throw from the 
BWCAW! Comes furnished 
including fishing boats, 
canoe, dock, and two 
Onan generators.  MLS# 6029644 $184,900  PRICE 
REDUCED!

CLEARWATER 
CABIN – PALISADE 
VIEWS. This long-
owned and loved 2 bdrm 
cabin is in nice condition; 
the perfect simple BWCAW 
retreat. Warm, cozy wood 
interior and stunning lake 
views. It's just a short hop 
to the 200 ft of shoreline. 

Huge dock and 2.30 acres with room to build! MLS# 6081382  
$194,000

SALE 
PENDING
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THE BALLY 
HOUSE B&B. 
Seeped in deep 
history and an 
abundance of 
charm and class, 
The Bally House Bed 
& Breakfast is now 
available. Not only 
does it have 4 guests 
rooms (each w/ their 
own bathroom), but 
the owner's home/quarters is spectacular itself. Absolutely turn-key. 
Updated throughout and lovingly maintained. Massive garage, lovely 
little stone garage, garden shed, unbelievable grounds. All within 
walking distance to downtown Grand Marais.  MLS# 6084663, 
6084813  $689,000 

LOG HOME – 
MOUNTAIN TOP 
VIEWS. The ultimate 
wilderness retreat - 160 
acres surrounded by 
gov't lands. No one will 
find you here! The log 
home is masterfully 
built and lovingly cared 
for. Solar power, well 
and septic. Super nice 
sauna building. Solitude 
awaits from this 

mountain-top retreat. MLS# 6082451 $479,000
PRIVACY 
AND 
QUALITY 
HOVLAND 
HOME.
Magnificent, 
elegant 2 bdr, 
2 ba home 
hidden on 
30 acres. 
Marble tile 
floors, soaring 
cathedral ceilings, master bath with hot tub and sauna, marble 
stairs, artist etched glass, 2000 sq ft garage, and more! A rare gem. 
MLS# 6086559  $465,000

NEW! CLASSIC 
LOG HOME 
– SCENIC 
MOOSE 
VALLEY. 
Beautifully crafted, 
4 bdrm log home 
on 81 acres with a 
mountain-like setting. 
Large kitchen, large 
walk out basement, 
huge heated garage 
with work shop, two 
historic cabins used for 
storage, small creek and thousands of acres of adjoining state forest to 
explore MLS# 6086788  $446,000

PANORAMIC 
VIEWS, MAPLE 
FOREST, 
UNIQUE 
LOCATION. 
This Pike Lake Road 
property has a warm 
and comfortable main 
cottage-home and 2 
guest cottages nestled 
on top of a maple forest 
ridge overlooking Lake 
Superior and rolling 

hills. Bonus sugar shack and acres of nearby public land to explore! 
MLS# 6085942  $425,000
LARGE 
CONTEMPORARY 
GRAND MARAIS 
HOME. This home/
studio is ready for your 
vision! Over 4200 sq ft of 
living space (including 
studio) on 2+ floors 
with many large dbl 
thermopane windows! 
Plus a cozy 1 bdrm apt on 
main floor with its own full 
size kitchen and fireplace. 
SOLIDLY built with dry basement, covered deck, garages and more! 
MLS# 6085626  $399,000

FANTASTIC 
HOVLAND 
HOME. The large 
home you've been 
waiting for only 20 
mins from Grand 
Marais! Secluded 
park-like 3.83 acre 
lot with wildlife. 
The 4 bdrm, 2 
bath home has a 
complete apartment 
for its lower level. 

Great features plus pole barn with in floor heat! MLS# 6085149  
$254,900
REMOTE 
HIDE-A-WAY. 
Charming custom 
built 2 bdrm, 2 bath 
cabin tucked in the 
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